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Prvenstvo Srbije za kadete , juniore i apsolutno - zima - 2010
Zrenjanin, 19. - 21.3.2010

Event 20 Women, 50m Breaststroke Open
20.3.2010 - 10:45 Results Prelim
Points: FINA 2004

Rank YB Time Pts

Kadeti

1. DRAGANOV C, Stefanija 94 Proleter 35.71 609 A
2. BANJANIN, Natasa 94 Vojvodina 36.05 592 A
3. GRUIC, Milica 95 Beograd 36.06 592 A
4. IVANOVIC, Dragana 95 Partizan 36.18 586 A
5. GRBIC, Milica 95 Partizan 37.21 538 A
6. VUJATOV, Dejana 94 Novi Sad 37.34 533 B
7. KRALUS, Danijela 95 Proleter 38.15 500 B
8. BOJANIC, Kristina 94 Proleter 38.28 494 B
9. BOJIC, Milana 94 11.april 39.92 436 B

10. PERISIC, Dragana 95 Kiknda 42.33 366
11. TAPIC, Milica 95 Vracar 42.84 353

Omladinci

1. BOGDANOVIC, Jovana 92 Dinamo 34.46 678 A
2. GAZIKALOVIC, Ivana 92 Partizan 35.80 604 A
3. SMILJKOVIC, Maja 93 Leskovac 38.93 470 B
4. DRAGIN, Jovana 92 Profesional 39.02 467 B
5. BODIROGA, Teodora 93 11.april 40.96 404 R
6. APOSTOLOVIC, Sanja 93 Partizan 43.14 345

Apsolutno

1. BOGDANOVIC, Jovana 92 Dinamo 34.46 678 A
2. MARJANOVIC, Jovanka 91 Vojvodina 34.81 658 A
3. DRAGANOV C, Stefanija 94 Proleter 35.71 609 A
4. GAZIKALOVIC, Ivana 92 Partizan 35.80 604 A
5. BANJANIN, Natasa 94 Vojvodina 36.05 592 A
6. GRUIC, Milica 95 Beograd 36.06 592 A
7. IVANOVIC, Dragana 95 Partizan 36.18 586 A
8. GRBIC, Milica 95 Partizan 37.21 538 A
9. VUJATOV, Dejana 94 Novi Sad 37.34 533 B

10. KRALUS, Danijela 95 Proleter 38.15 500 B
11. BOJANIC, Kristina 94 Proleter 38.28 494 B
12. MATIC, Marina 96 Becej 38.85 473 B
13. SMILJKOVIC, Maja 93 Leskovac 38.93 470 B
14. DRAGIN, Jovana 92 Profesional 39.02 467 B
15. BOJIC, Milana 94 11.april 39.92 436 B
16. COJIC, NINA 98 Sveti Nikola 40.38 421 B
17. BODIROGA, Teodora 93 11.april 40.96 404 R
18. GLIGIC, Sara 91 Partizan 41.11 399 R
19. PERISIC, Dragana 95 Kiknda 42.33 366
20. TAPIC, Milica 95 Vracar 42.84 353
21. APOSTOLOVIC, Sanja 93 Partizan 43.14 345
22. CEJOVIC, Tijana 97 Swim Star 2000 45.41 296
23. RELIC, Emilija 97 Swim Star 2000 49.61 227


